
CAI2*-H  /  CAI2*-P  /  National event Dorthealyst 2014
Results Marathon

NR NAME A T E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLT
1 SINGLE PONY

1 Karin Söderqvist SWE
0,00 0,00 0,00 8,04 8,49 5,80 8,88 8,63 10,13 8,84

58,81 18,04 8,49 5,80 8,88 8,63 10,13 8,84 58,81

0'40.22 0'42.43 0'29.00 0'44.40 0'43.15 0'50.66 0'44.18 4'54.04

(1) (2) (2) (1) (2) (5) (5)

6 Kristina Klindt DEN
0,00 0,00 0,00 8,42 8,36 6,36 9,56 8,08 9,60 8,69

59,05 28,42 8,36 6,36 9,56 8,08 9,60 8,69 59,05

0'42.11 0'41.78 0'31.78 0'47.80 0'40.38 0'47.98 0'43.44 4'55.27

(3) (1) (7) (7) (1) (1) (2)

11 Lars Nielsen DEN
0,00 0,00 0,00 8,42 8,71 5,99 9,27 9,35 10,00 8,81

60,56 38,42 8,71 5,99 9,27 9,35 10,00 8,81 60,56

0'42.12 0'43.55 0'29.97 0'46.34 0'46.75 0'50.00 0'44.07 5'02.80

(4) (6) (5) (3) (7) (3) (4)

7 Wenche Johannesen NOR
0,00 0,00 0,00 8,45 8,87 5,93 9,14 9,13 9,74 10,05

61,32 48,45 8,87 5,93 9,14 9,13 9,74 10,05 61,32

0'42.25 0'44.36 0'29.65 0'45.69 0'45.67 0'48.70 0'50.27 5'06.59

(5) (7) (4) (2) (6) (2) (11)

9 Peter Koux DEN
0,00 0,00 0,00 9,55 8,59 5,66 9,79 9,12 10,31 8,61

61,64 59,55 8,59 5,66 9,79 9,12 10,31 8,61 61,64

0'47.74 0'42.97 0'28.31 0'48.93 0'45.61 0'51.56 0'43.07 5'08.19

(7) (4) (1) (8) (5) (6) (1)

5 Franziska Halske GER
0,00 0,00 0,00 8,81 8,61 6,60 9,27 9,86 10,41 8,78

62,35 68,81 8,61 6,60 9,27 9,86 10,41 8,78 62,35

0'44.06 0'43.03 0'33.01 0'46.36 0'49.32 0'52.05 0'43.92 5'11.75

(6) (5) (8) (4) (8) (7) (3)

12 Ingrid Hesslo Levin SWE
0,00 0,00 0,00 9,05 9,82 5,88 9,55 8,87 10,04 8,96

64,18 711,05 9,82 5,88 9,55 8,87 10,04 8,96 64,18

0'45.25 0'49.12 0'29.39 0'47.74 0'44.36 0'50.20 0'44.82 5'10.88

2 (11) (11) (3) (6) (3) (4) (6)

10 Niels Schelde Petersen DEN
0,00 0,00 0,00 8,20 8,49 5,87 10,09 9,06 11,43 9,22

64,35 88,20 8,49 7,87 10,09 9,06 11,43 9,22 64,35

0'40.99 0'42.46 0'29.35 0'50.43 0'45.28 0'57.16 0'46.10 5'11.77

(2) (3) 2 (11) (10) (4) (9) (8)

4 Lise Halkjær DEN
0,00 0,00 0,00 9,66 9,61 7,11 10,49 10,00 10,75 9,36

66,97 99,66 9,61 7,11 10,49 10,00 10,75 9,36 66,97

0'48.30 0'48.03 0'35.56 0'52.45 0'49.99 0'53.73 0'46.81 5'34.87

(8) (9) (9) (11) (9) (8) (9)

8 Arnild Arp-Hansen DEN
0,00 0,00 0,00 9,01 8,92 6,29 9,48 10,21 11,67 9,50

67,08 1011,01 8,92 6,29 9,48 10,21 11,67 9,50 67,08

0'45.03 0'44.62 0'31.47 0'47.41 0'51.06 0'58.35 0'47.48 5'25.42

2 (10) (8) (6) (5) (10) (11) (10)

13 Frida Pettersson SWE
0,00 0,00 0,00 10,26 9,74 7,15 10,02 11,25 11,51 9,17

69,09 1110,26 9,74 7,15 10,02 11,25 11,51 9,17 69,09

0'51.28 0'48.68 0'35.75 0'50.11 0'56.26 0'57.55 0'45.84 5'45.47

(9) (10) (10) (9) (11) (10) (7)

3 Merete Louise Sandem NOR
0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00 RE0,00RE

2 PAIR PONY

22 Jan-Felix Pfeffer GER
0,00 0,00 0,00 8,60 9,06 5,78 9,48 8,93 9,67 8,31

59,83 18,60 9,06 5,78 9,48 8,93 9,67 8,31 59,83

0'43.00 0'45.28 0'28.90 0'47.42 0'44.63 0'48.37 0'41.53 4'59.13

(2) (3) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

16 Julius Demandt GER
0,00 0,00 0,00 8,91 8,67 6,59 9,97 9,10 10,60 9,19

63,04 28,91 8,67 6,59 9,97 9,10 10,60 9,19 63,04

0'44.55 0'43.35 0'32.97 0'49.87 0'45.50 0'53.00 0'45.97 5'15.21

(3) (1) (6) (4) (2) (5) (3)

20 Christof Weihe GER
0,00 0,00 0,00 9,14 9,21 6,26 10,02 9,43 10,37 9,38

63,82 39,14 9,21 6,26 10,02 9,43 10,37 9,38 63,82

0'45.72 0'46.05 0'31.31 0'50.08 0'47.15 0'51.86 0'46.91 5'19.08

(5) (4) (4) (6) (4) (3) (5)

15 Maria Johansson SWE
0,00 0,00 0,00 9,54 8,80 6,61 9,87 10,19 11,16 9,42

65,58 49,54 8,80 6,61 9,87 10,19 11,16 9,42 65,58

0'47.69 0'44.01 0'33.03 0'49.33 0'50.94 0'55.81 0'47.08 5'27.89

(7) (2) (7) (3) (8) (7) (6)

17 Anette Holst Irming DEN
0,00 0,00 0,00 9,35 9,25 6,50 10,00 10,49 10,83 9,23

65,65 59,35 9,25 6,50 10,00 10,49 10,83 9,23 65,65

0'46.77 0'46.27 0'32.49 0'50.00 0'52.44 0'54.13 0'46.16 5'28.26

(6) (5) (5) (5) (9) (6) (4)
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21 Carina Sandberg SWE
0,00 0,00 0,00 8,92 9,44 7,67 10,83 9,29 12,10 9,42

67,66 68,92 9,44 7,67 10,83 9,29 12,10 9,42 67,66

0'44.59 0'47.19 0'38.34 0'54.14 0'46.46 1'00.48 0'47.09 5'38.29

(4) (6) (9) (8) (3) (8) (7)

14 Marie Nilsson SWE
0,00 0,00 0,00 10,33 9,88 7,12 10,31 10,16 12,11 10,11

70,02 710,33 9,88 7,12 10,31 10,16 12,11 10,11 70,02

0'51.65 0'49.41 0'35.61 0'51.53 0'50.81 1'00.56 0'50.54 5'50.11

(8) (8) (8) (7) (7) (9) (8)

18 Karl-Heinz Klasen GER
1,80 0,00 0,00 8,20 9,77 5,99 11,95 9,81 9,89 10,19

87,61 88,20 9,77 5,99 31,95 9,81 9,89 10,19 85,81

0'41.02 0'48.83 0'29.97 0'59.75 0'49.07 0'49.45 0'50.96 5'29.05

(1) (7) (2) 20 (9) (5) (2) (9)

19 Ewa Nowén SWE
0,00 0,00 40,00 10,78 9,99 6,06 9,62 9,95 10,58 9,19

106,17 910,78 9,99 6,06 9,62 9,95 10,58 9,19 66,17

0'53.88 0'49.96 0'30.29 0'48.11 0'49.76 0'52.92 0'45.93 5'30.85

(9) (9) (3) (2) (6) (4) (2)

3 FOUR IN HAND PONY

25 Lars Dau DEN
0,00 0,00 0,00 10,81 11,89 6,82 12,43 10,78 12,43 13,78

78,93 110,81 11,89 6,82 12,43 10,78 12,43 13,78 78,93

0'54.03 0'59.43 0'34.12 1'02.13 0'53.88 1'02.13 1'08.92 6'34.64

(1) (1) (1) (2) (1) (1) (4)

24 Fredrik Rahm SWE
0,00 0,00 0,00 15,16 11,92 8,26 11,82 14,82 14,20 11,88

88,05 215,16 11,92 8,26 11,82 14,82 14,20 11,88 88,05

1'15.78 0'59.60 0'41.29 0'59.10 1'14.11 1'10.98 0'59.39 7'20.25

(3) (2) (3) (1) (4) (3) (2)

26 Mia Allo BEL
0,00 0,00 0,00 12,62 12,61 7,87 13,00 13,94 15,53 13,61

89,18 312,62 12,61 7,87 13,00 13,94 15,53 13,61 89,18

1'03.11 1'03.04 0'39.34 1'04.99 1'09.69 1'17.65 1'08.07 7'25.89

(2) (3) (2) (3) (3) (4) (3)

27 Katja Lamborg DEN
0,00 0,00 0,00 14,71 12,72 9,16 15,10 12,67 13,71 11,67

109,74 434,71 12,72 9,16 15,10 12,67 13,71 11,67 109,74

1'13.53 1'03.58 0'45.80 1'15.52 1'03.37 1'08.55 0'58.35 7'28.70

20 (4) (4) (4) (4) (2) (2) (1)

4 SINGLE HORSE

41 Glenn Hesslo SWE
0,00 0,00 0,00 9,67 8,57 5,78 8,54 9,27 9,29 8,84

59,96 19,67 8,57 5,78 8,54 9,27 9,29 8,84 59,96

0'48.35 0'42.83 0'28.92 0'42.69 0'46.36 0'46.45 0'44.18 4'59.78

(10) (2) (4) (1) (2) (1) (3)

43 Camilla Lind SWE
0,00 0,00 0,00 8,53 8,53 5,22 9,43 9,40 10,36 9,20

60,67 28,53 8,53 5,22 9,43 9,40 10,36 9,20 60,67

0'42.64 0'42.65 0'26.10 0'47.14 0'47.01 0'51.78 0'46.02 5'03.34

(1) (1) (1) (6) (3) (7) (7)

45 Peter Koux DEN
0,00 0,00 0,00 9,10 8,61 5,81 9,42 9,53 9,92 8,77

61,16 39,10 8,61 5,81 9,42 9,53 9,92 8,77 61,16

0'45.49 0'43.07 0'29.06 0'47.11 0'47.63 0'49.58 0'43.84 5'05.78

(5) (3) (5) (5) (4) (3) (2)

28 Linn Støkken Nielsen NOR
0,00 0,00 0,00 9,91 9,13 5,93 8,98 8,92 9,92 9,16

61,95 49,91 9,13 5,93 8,98 8,92 9,92 9,16 61,95

0'49.53 0'45.64 0'29.64 0'44.89 0'44.62 0'49.61 0'45.81 5'09.74

(11) (6) (6) (3) (1) (4) (6)

49 Linn Støkken Nielsen NOR
0,00 0,00 0,00 8,63 8,95 6,02 8,85 10,84 10,27 9,26

62,81 58,63 8,95 6,02 8,85 10,84 10,27 9,26 62,81

0'43.13 0'44.74 0'30.10 0'44.27 0'54.21 0'51.33 0'46.29 5'14.07

(2) (5) (7) (2) (10) (6) (8)

46 Marina Sköld SWE
0,00 0,00 0,00 9,47 10,20 6,14 9,52 10,09 10,15 9,00

64,57 69,47 10,20 6,14 9,52 10,09 10,15 9,00 64,57

0'47.35 0'51.02 0'30.68 0'47.58 0'50.44 0'50.76 0'45.01 5'22.84

(8) (13) (8) (8) (5) (5) (4)

36 Helle Jespersen DEN
0,00 0,00 0,00 9,37 9,62 6,42 10,08 11,52 10,83 9,07

66,91 79,37 9,62 6,42 10,08 11,52 10,83 9,07 66,91

0'46.83 0'48.12 0'32.08 0'50.40 0'57.60 0'54.15 0'45.35 5'34.53

(7) (10) (10) (10) (14) (9) (5)

42 Monika Køier Andersen DEN
0,00 0,00 0,00 9,27 9,64 5,67 10,41 11,41 11,33 9,76

67,49 89,27 9,64 5,67 10,41 11,41 11,33 9,76 67,49

0'46.35 0'48.20 0'28.35 0'52.06 0'57.04 0'56.64 0'48.82 5'37.46

(6) (11) (3) (13) (13) (10) (9)

34 Talvikki Järvinen FIN
0,00 0,00 0,00 8,86 8,78 5,51 9,04 13,81 9,64 8,74

69,38 98,86 8,78 5,51 9,04 18,81 9,64 8,74 69,38

0'44.31 0'43.88 0'27.57 0'45.19 1'09.06 0'48.19 0'43.70 5'21.90

(3) (4) (2) (4) 5 (17) (2) (1)
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48 Karin Söderqvist SWE
0,00 0,00 0,00 9,53 10,38 7,16 9,96 10,49 12,52 11,59

71,62 109,53 10,38 7,16 9,96 10,49 12,52 11,59 71,62

0'47.67 0'51.90 0'35.79 0'49.79 0'52.43 1'02.58 0'57.95 5'58.11

(9) (15) (14) (9) (7) (15) (16)

32 Ronny Jensen DEN
0,00 0,00 0,00 10,14 9,91 8,08 10,80 10,62 12,28 11,15

72,97 1110,14 9,91 8,08 10,80 10,62 12,28 11,15 72,97

0'50.70 0'49.57 0'40.38 0'53.99 0'53.08 1'01.39 0'55.75 6'04.86

(12) (12) (17) (15) (9) (14) (15)

33 Catharina Eneroth SWE
0,00 0,00 0,00 9,66 9,46 7,14 10,24 10,58 12,69 11,74

73,50 1211,66 9,46 7,14 10,24 10,58 12,69 11,74 73,50

0'48.28 0'47.29 0'35.70 0'51.18 0'52.89 1'03.47 0'58.71 5'57.52

2 (15) (7) (13) (12) (8) (16) (17)

30 Ulrike Firk GER
0,00 0,00 0,00 16,49 9,58 6,19 9,48 10,16 11,91 10,77

74,59 1316,49 9,58 6,19 9,48 10,16 11,91 10,77 74,59

1'22.47 0'47.92 0'30.95 0'47.41 0'50.82 0'59.54 0'53.84 6'12.95

(17) (9) (9) (7) (6) (12) (13)

35 Eivind Davik NOR
0,00 0,00 0,00 10,75 11,08 7,08 11,54 12,05 11,99 10,26

74,73 1410,75 11,08 7,08 11,54 12,05 11,99 10,26 74,73

0'53.77 0'55.38 0'35.38 0'57.68 1'00.23 0'59.93 0'51.30 6'13.67

(14) (17) (12) (16) (16) (13) (11)

47 Klaus Petersen DEN
0,00 0,00 0,00 8,99 10,30 6,66 15,61 10,86 13,50 10,58

76,50 158,99 10,30 6,66 15,61 10,86 13,50 10,58 76,50

0'44.95 0'51.51 0'33.29 1'18.03 0'54.29 1'07.50 0'52.91 6'22.48

(4) (14) (11) (18) (11) (17) (12)

81 Helle Kornerup DEN
2,80 0,00 0,00 22,42 10,69 7,27 10,50 11,00 11,60 11,15

87,43 1622,42 10,69 7,27 10,50 11,00 11,60 11,15 84,63

1'52.11 0'53.45 0'36.36 0'52.50 0'54.99 0'57.98 0'55.74 7'03.13

(18) (16) (15) (14) (12) (11) (14)

31 Saana Hakala FIN
0,00 0,00 0,00 10,35 9,55 7,56 10,15 13,24 10,77 9,98

91,60 1710,35 9,55 7,56 10,15 33,24 10,77 9,98 91,60

0'51.76 0'47.76 0'37.82 0'50.75 1'06.18 0'53.84 0'49.91 5'58.02

(13) (8) (16) (11) 20 (18) (8) (10)

38 Ann Rysgaard DEN
0,00 0,00 0,00 12,98 13,17 10,60 15,16 12,03 15,37 13,34

92,66 1812,98 13,17 10,60 15,16 12,03 15,37 13,34 92,66

1'04.92 1'05.84 0'53.00 1'15.80 1'00.17 1'16.85 1'06.70 7'43.28

(16) (18) (18) (17) (15) (18) (18)

5 PAIR HORSES

58 Erik Broms USA
0,00 0,00 0,00 9,80 10,90 5,91 9,49 9,44 10,83 9,41

70,77 114,80 10,90 5,91 9,49 9,44 10,83 9,41 70,77

0'49.01 0'54.48 0'29.55 0'47.45 0'47.18 0'54.15 0'47.05 5'28.87

5 (8) (5) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

56 Svend Erik Raun DEN
0,00 0,00 0,00 9,53 9,56 6,95 12,20 11,22 12,19 9,66

71,32 29,53 9,56 6,95 12,20 11,22 12,19 9,66 71,32

0'47.63 0'47.82 0'34.75 1'01.00 0'56.09 1'00.97 0'48.32 5'56.58

(1) (1) (6) (5) (3) (3) (2)

53 Kurt Klindt DEN
0,00 0,00 0,00 9,59 10,59 6,98 10,72 11,13 12,13 10,64

71,78 39,59 10,59 6,98 10,72 11,13 12,13 10,64 71,78

0'47.95 0'52.97 0'34.92 0'53.58 0'55.63 1'00.65 0'53.20 5'58.90

(2) (3) (7) (2) (2) (2) (4)

52 Rainer Bruelheide GER
0,00 0,00 0,00 10,13 10,19 6,82 13,11 11,34 12,49 11,43

75,51 410,13 10,19 6,82 13,11 11,34 12,49 11,43 75,51

0'50.67 0'50.93 0'34.10 1'05.54 0'56.72 1'02.46 0'57.13 6'17.55

(3) (2) (3) (8) (4) (4) (6)

54 Eva Ottosson SWE
0,00 0,00 0,00 10,60 10,73 6,94 14,13 12,80 12,86 10,44

78,50 510,60 10,73 6,94 14,13 12,80 12,86 10,44 78,50

0'53.00 0'53.63 0'34.68 1'10.65 1'04.00 1'04.31 0'52.21 6'32.48

(5) (4) (5) (10) (8) (6) (3)

60 Thomas Kjerside DEN
0,00 0,00 0,00 10,55 11,23 6,57 11,45 12,44 12,71 10,91

81,87 610,55 11,23 6,57 11,45 12,44 12,71 10,91 75,87

0'52.74 0'56.17 0'32.85 0'57.27 1'02.20 1'03.55 0'54.55 6'19.33

 6.00 (4) (7) (2) (3) (6) (5) (5)

51 Bjarne Thor Christensen DEN
0,00 0,00 0,00 11,90 12,18 7,79 12,36 13,51 14,14 12,48

84,36 711,90 12,18 7,79 12,36 13,51 14,14 12,48 84,36

0'59.50 1'00.88 0'38.93 1'01.81 1'07.56 1'10.72 1'02.41 7'01.81

(7) (9) (8) (7) (11) (9) (9)

59 Mads Dau DEN
0,00 0,00 0,00 11,77 12,91 8,41 11,49 13,22 14,41 12,49

84,70 811,77 12,91 8,41 11,49 13,22 14,41 12,49 84,70

0'58.87 1'04.55 0'42.05 0'57.47 1'06.08 1'12.03 1'02.46 7'03.51

(6) (11) (10) (4) (10) (11) (10)

57 Gitte Petersen DEN
0,00 0,00 0,00 12,09 12,64 8,11 13,28 12,80 14,08 12,09

85,10 912,09 12,64 8,11 13,28 12,80 14,08 12,09 85,10

1'00.47 1'03.22 0'40.57 1'06.42 1'03.99 1'10.41 1'00.43 7'05.51

(9) (10) (9) (9) (7) (8) (7)
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2 Jens Tang Sørensen DEN
0,00 0,00 9,60 16,62 10,99 8,78 12,27 13,18 13,39 12,70

97,54 1016,62 10,99 8,78 12,27 13,18 13,39 12,70 87,94

1'23.11 0'54.95 0'43.89 1'01.36 1'05.92 1'06.95 1'03.52 7'19.70

(11) (6) (11) (6) (9) (7) (11)

50 My Eklund SWE
0,00 0,00 18,20 12,81 11,56 6,84 15,41 12,19 14,32 12,41

103,74 1112,81 11,56 6,84 15,41 12,19 14,32 12,41 85,54

1'04.06 0'57.78 0'34.19 1'17.06 1'00.95 1'11.62 1'02.05 7'07.71

(10) (8) (4) (11) (5) (10) (8)

55 Peter Chr. Jespersen DEN
0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00 EL0,00EL

6 YOUNG DRIVER

63 Jannich Sloth DEN
0,00 0,00 0,00 6,14 6,71 7,12 6,24 7,55

33,76 16,14 6,71 7,12 6,24 7,55 33,76

0'30.68 0'33.54 0'35.61 0'31.21 0'37.74 2'48.78

(1) (1) (3) (1) (2)

62 Oskar Mortensen SWE
0,00 0,00 0,00 6,51 7,43 7,05 6,55 7,86

35,39 26,51 7,43 7,05 6,55 7,86 35,39

0'32.57 0'37.14 0'35.23 0'32.73 0'39.28 2'56.95

(2) (3) (2) (3) (3)

64 Mads Kristiansen DEN
0,00 0,00 0,00 6,67 6,94 6,60 6,51 7,45

36,17 38,67 6,94 6,60 6,51 7,45 36,17

0'33.34 0'34.68 0'33.00 0'32.57 0'37.27 2'50.86

2 (4) (2) (1) (2) (1)

61 Maria Buchwald DEN
0,00 0,00 0,00 7,58 7,91 7,93 7,80 8,29

39,51 47,58 7,91 7,93 7,80 8,29 39,51

0'37.90 0'39.56 0'39.64 0'39.00 0'41.46 3'17.56

(3) (4) (4) (5) (4)

65 Maria Buchwald DEN
0,00 0,00 0,00 6,55

6,55 EL6,55 6,55

0'32.73 0'32.73

EL (3)

7 NAT SINGLE PONY

67 Susanne Ankermark SWE
0,00 0,00 0,00 8,75 9,27 6,37 9,43 9,12

42,95 18,75 9,27 6,37 9,43 9,12 42,95

0'43.77 0'46.36 0'31.86 0'47.16 0'45.60 3'34.75

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

66 Linda B Thomsen NOR
0,00 0,00 0,00 10,28 10,50 6,62 10,36 11,37

49,14 210,28 10,50 6,62 10,36 11,37 49,14

0'51.40 0'52.52 0'33.09 0'51.82 0'56.86 4'05.69

(3) (4) (2) (2) (4)

68 Kristine Koller NOR
0,00 0,00 0,00 14,21 10,25 7,46 10,38 10,73

53,04 314,21 10,25 7,46 10,38 10,73 53,04

1'11.06 0'51.27 0'37.31 0'51.91 0'53.67 4'25.22

(5) (2) (3) (3) (3)

71 Anna Blom SWE
0,00 0,00 0,00 9,90 10,42 9,67 11,20 13,00

54,19 49,90 10,42 9,67 11,20 13,00 54,19

0'49.51 0'52.11 0'48.35 0'55.99 1'04.98 4'30.94

(2) (3) (5) (5) (6)

69 Lis Petersen DEN
0,00 0,00 11,20 11,35 13,18 9,42 12,46 11,55

69,16 511,35 13,18 9,42 12,46 11,55 57,96

0'56.74 1'05.91 0'47.09 1'02.31 0'57.77 4'49.82

(4) (6) (4) (6) (5)

70 Siri Falck Orstad NOR
12,80 0,00 71,00 24,95 19,95 12,21 19,94 20,03

200,88 644,95 19,95 12,21 19,94 20,03 117,08

2'04.74 1'39.77 1'01.04 1'39.70 1'40.17 8'05.42

20 (6) (7) (6) (7) (7)

73 Ellen Olsen NOR
0,00 0,00 0,00 11,54 11,71 7,87 10,52 10,24

71,89 EL11,54 11,71 27,87 10,52 10,24 71,89

0'57.72 0'58.56 0'39.35 0'52.59 0'51.22 4'19.44

EL (5) 20 (7) (4) (2)

8 NAT SINGLE HORSE

84 Sofie Amalie Kongsted DEN
0,00 0,00 0,00 9,46 10,10 6,83 10,69 9,28

46,36 19,46 10,10 6,83 10,69 9,28 46,36

0'47.31 0'50.50 0'34.16 0'53.47 0'46.38 3'51.82

(1) (3) (3) (4) (1)

85 Tea Giversen DEN
0,00 0,00 0,00 9,81 10,04 6,49 10,10 9,98

46,43 29,81 10,04 6,49 10,10 9,98 46,43

0'49.06 0'50.21 0'32.47 0'50.51 0'49.92 3'52.17

(2) (2) (1) (2) (2)
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CAI2*-H  /  CAI2*-P  /  National event Dorthealyst 2014
Results Marathon

NR NAME A T E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLT

82 Emma Starck SWE
0,00 0,00 0,00 11,21 10,37 7,34 10,67 11,58

51,18 311,21 10,37 7,34 10,67 11,58 51,18

0'56.03 0'51.87 0'36.70 0'53.37 0'57.91 4'15.88

(4) (4) (4) (3) (4)

77 Mikkel Davidsen NOR
0,00 0,00 0,00 10,58 11,49 7,95 11,33 11,87

53,22 410,58 11,49 7,95 11,33 11,87 53,22

0'52.90 0'57.46 0'39.76 0'56.63 0'59.37 4'26.12

(3) (5) (6) (5) (5)

83 Hanne W Pedersen DEN
0,00 0,00 0,00 13,07 13,02 7,92 11,92 12,51

58,44 513,07 13,02 7,92 11,92 12,51 58,44

1'05.36 1'05.11 0'39.60 0'59.62 1'02.53 4'52.22

(5) (6) (5) (6) (6)

76 Tea Giversen DEN
0,00 0,00 0,00 11,66 9,90 6,58 9,79 10,24

68,16 631,66 9,90 6,58 9,79 10,24 68,16

0'58.28 0'49.48 0'32.92 0'48.94 0'51.20 4'00.82

20 (6) (1) (2) (1) (3)

78 Karianne M. Einang NOR
0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00 EL0,00EL

9 NAT PAIR HORSE

88 Yngve Käll SWE
1,00 0,00 0,00 11,35 11,81 7,89 12,57 13,06

57,68 111,35 11,81 7,89 12,57 13,06 56,68

0'56.73 0'59.05 0'39.45 1'02.86 1'05.32 4'43.41

(1) (1) (2) (1) (1)

87 Jana Thorén SWE
0,00 0,00 0,00 13,36 12,62 7,76 15,51 13,31

82,55 213,36 12,62 7,76 35,51 13,31 82,55

1'06.79 1'03.09 0'38.79 1'17.53 1'06.55 5'12.75

(2) (2) (1) 20 (2) (2)

A FOUR IN HAND HORSE

89 Lars Heibing DEN
0,00 0,00 75,80 26,61 19,36 10,97 32,49 19,06 22,49 19,15

227,93 128,61 19,36 10,97 32,49 19,06 22,49 19,15 152,13

2'13.04 1'36.78 0'54.86 2'42.47 1'35.30 1'52.43 1'35.75 12'30.63

2 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

B NAT PAIR PONY

74 Bjarne Wisler DEN
0,00 0,00 0,00 10,50 10,04 6,09 12,54 10,94

50,11 110,50 10,04 6,09 12,54 10,94 50,11

0'52.52 0'50.18 0'30.45 1'02.71 0'54.70 4'10.56

(1) (1) (1) (2) (1)

75 Karina Bloch DEN
0,00 0,00 0,00 11,38 12,52 7,12 11,11 11,67

53,80 211,38 12,52 7,12 11,11 11,67 53,80

0'56.89 1'02.59 0'35.60 0'55.57 0'58.35 4'29.00

(2) (2) (2) (1) (2)

91 Anja Utsigt NOR
27,60 0,00 20,80 18,58 20,66 11,94 26,86 17,18

143,62 318,58 20,66 11,94 26,86 17,18 95,22

1'32.92 1'43.31 0'59.70 2'14.28 1'25.90 7'56.11

(3) (3) (3) (3) (3)
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